Pneumatic 2.8
Main data for Speed Controls, PWR-L Series
Push-in Adjustment Qmax input Weight Order code
connection angle at 6 bar, l/min* Kg
4 13 200 0,02 PWR-L1444
6 12 400 0,04 PWR-L1466
8 15 720 0,06 PWR-L1488
10 18 1360 0,13 PWR-L1499
12 20 1950 0,15 PWR-L1411
Symbol
With push-in connection knob
adjustment and locknut
Speed/Flow Control PWR-L